A
m
erican
 R
o
u
n
d

g
e
121
Form 101
Protistor®
A15QS - 150 Vac
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 1  A15QS1-2  D230072J   10
 2  A15QS2-2  E230073J   10
 3  A15QS3-2  F230074J   10
 4  A15QS4-2  G230075J   10
 5  A15QS5-2  H230076J   10
 6  A15QS6-2  J230077J   10
 7  A15QS7-2  K230078J   10
 8  A15QS8-2  L230079J   10
 10  A15QS10-2  N230081J   10
 12  A15QS12-2  P230082J   10
 15  A15QS15-2  Q230083J   10
 20  A15QS20-2  R230084J   10
 25  A15QS25-2  S230085J   10
 30  A15QS30-2  T230086J   10
 35  A15QS35-1  V230087J   10
 40  A15QS40-1  W230088J   10
 45  A15QS45-1  X230089J   10
 50  A15QS50-1  Y230090J   10
 55  A15QS55-1  Z230091J   10
 60  A15QS60-1  A230092J   10
 70  A15QS70-4  Z230076J   10
 80  A15QS80-4  C230079J 10
 90  A15QS90-4  F232282J   10
 100  A15QS100-4  J232285J   10
 125  A15QS125-4  M232288J   10
 130  A15QS130-4  Q232291J   10
 150  A15QS150-4  T232294J   10
 200  A15QS200-4  Z232299J   10
 250  A15QS250-4  C232302J   10
 300  A15QS300-4  D232303J   10
 400  A15QS400-4  V232318J   10
 450  A15QS450-4  Y232321J   10
 500  A15QS500-4  B232324E   5
 600  A15QS600-4  H232330E   5
 700  A15QS700-4  L232333E   5
 800  A15QS800-4  R232338E   5
 900  A15QS900-4  X232343E   5
 1000  A15QS1000-4  A232346E   5
 750  A15QS750-128  P232336A  1
 800  A15QS800-128  V232341A  1
 1000  A15QS51000-128  D232349A  1
 1200  A15QS1200-128  F232351A  1
 1500  A15QS1500-128  H232353A  1
 2000  A15QS2000-128  P232359A 1
 2500  A15QS2500-128  R232361A  1
 3000  A15QS3000-128  T232363C  3
 3500  A15QS3500-128  W232365A  1
 4000  A15QS4000-128  Y232367A  1
 5000  A15QS5000-128  B232370A  1
 6000  A15QS6000-128  A232369A  1
Ratings
AC:  1-6000A
150VAC, 100kA I.R.
DC:  1-6000A

an
g
e
Form 101
Protistor®
A30QS - 300Vac �
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 1  A30QS1-1  A230000J  10
 2  A30QS2-1  B230001J  10
 3  A30QS3-1  C230002J  10
 4  A30QS4-1  D230003J  10
 5  A30QS5-1  E230004J  10
 6  A30QS6-1  F230005J  10
 7  A30QS7-1  G230006J  10
 8  A30QS8-1  H230007J  10
 10  A30QS10-1  K230009J  10
 12  A30QS12-1  L230010J  10
 15  A30QS15-1  M230011J  10
 20  A30QS20-1  N230012J  10
 25  A30QS25-1  P230013J  10
 30  A30QS30-1  Q230014J  10
 35  A30QS35-4  R230015J  10
 40  A30QS40-4  S230016J  10
 50  A30QS50-4  T230017J  10
 60  A30QS60-4  V230018J  10
 70  A30QS70-4  R226956J  10
 80  A30QS80-4  Y226962J  10
 90  A30QS90-4  E226968J  10
 100  A30QS100-4  D226898J 10
 125  A30QS125-4  L226905J  10
 130  A30QS130-4  N226907J  10
 150  A30QS150-4  Q226909B   2
 175  A30QS175-4  Y226916J  10
 200  A30QS200-4  A226918J  10
 225  A30QS225-4  F226923E  5
 250  A30QS250-4  H226925J  10
 275  A30QS275-4  A230276J  10
 300  A30QS300-4  W226937J  10
 350  A30QS350-4  S226934J  10
 400  A30QS400-4  Y226939J  10
 450  A30QS450-4  N226953J  10
 500  A30QS500-4  H226948J  10
 550  A30QS550-4  L226948J  10
 600  A30QS600-4  D226944J  10
 700  A30QS700-4  Z232414E   5
 800  A30QS800-4  C226966J  10
 700  A30QS700-128  T226958E  5
 800  A30QS800-128  A226964A  1
 1000  A30QS1000-128  G226901A  1
 1200  A30QS1200-128  J226903A  1
 1500  A30QS1500-128  T226912A  1
 1600  A30QS1600-128  W226914A  1
 1800  A30QS1800-128  N230265A  1
 2000  A30QS2000-128  D226921A  1
 2500  A30QS2500-128  L226928A  1
 3000  A30QS3000-128  Q226932A  1
 3500  A30QS3500-128  V226936A  1
 4000  A30QS4000-128  B226942A  1
 4500  A30QS4500-128  F226946A  1
 5000  A30QS5000-128  G226970A 1
Single Pole Fuse Blocks for A30QS Fuses �
 Fuse
 Rating Cat. Number Ref. Number Pack
 1-30  70316  B223308J  10

d
 Fu
ses - Fo
rm
 1
0
1
 ran
g
e
123
Form 101
Protistor®
A50QS - 500Vac �
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 35  A50QS35-4  Q214834A  1
 40  A50QS40-4  Y215853A  1
 50  A50QS50-4  W217392A  1
 60  A50QS60-4  A218937A  1
 70  A50QS70-4  B222664A  1
 80  A50QS80-4  L201513A  1
 90  A50QS90-4  X211252A  1
 100  A50QS100-4  A216361A  1
 125  A50QS125-4  K218417A  1
 150  A50QS150-4  P219456A  1
 175  A50QS175-4  A222663A  1
 200  A50QS200-4  T200968A  1
 225  A50QS225-4  K201512A  1
 250  A50QS250-4  W211251A  1
 300  A50QS300-4  D212799A  1
 350  A50QS350-4  T215343A  1
 400  A50QS400-4  B216362A  1
 450  A50QS450-4  E216871A  1
 500  A50QS500-4  L218418A  1
 600  A50QS600-4  Q219457A  1
 700  A50QS700-4  N223181A  1
 800  A50QS800-4  C202287A  1
 900  A50QS900-4  R212282A  1
 1000  A50QS1000-4  V217391A  1
 1200  A50QS1200-4  C217904A 1
Single Pole Fuse Blocks for A50QS Fuses �
 Fuse
 Rating Cat. Number Ref. Number Pack
 35-200  P243E  X222016E 5

rm
 1
0
1
 r
an
g
e
Form 101
Protistor®
A60Q - 600Vac �
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 5  A60Q5-2  E217400J  10
 6  A60Q5-2  E217400J  10
 8  A60Q8-2  T218425J  10
 10  A60Q10-2  Z212289J  10
 12  A60Q12-2  M212807J  10
 15  A60Q15-2  X213322J  10
 20  A60Q20-2  B214338J  10
 25  A60Q25-2  Z214842J  10
 30  A60Q30-2  E215859J  10
 35  A60Q35-2  J216369J  10
 40  A60Q40-2  E218879J 10
Ratings
AC: 5-40A 600VAC, 200kA I.R.
DC: 5-40A 600VDC,100kA I.R. L/R = 10ms
Highlights

an
g
e
Form 101
Protistor®
A60X - 600Vac �
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 1  A60X1-1  R201518J  10
 2  A60X2-1  Y212288J  10
 3  A60X3-1  P213821J  10
 4  A60X4-1  A215349J  10
 5  A60X5-1  L217912J  10
 6  A60X6-1  Q219986J  10
 7  A60X7-1  C200976J  10
 8  A60X8-1  S201519J  10
 10  A60X10-1  D202633J  10
 12  A60X12-1  D211258J  10
 15  A60X15-1  M211772J  10
 20  A60X20-1  L212806J  10
 25  A60X25-1  W213321J  10
 30  A60X30-1  A214337J  10
 35  A60X35-4  Y214841J  10
 40  A60X40-4  M216878J  10
 45  A60X45-4  D217399J  10
 50  A60X50-4  S218424J  10
 55  A60X55-4  Y219464A  1
 60  A60X60-4  G222669J  10
 70  A60X70-4  Y214335E  5
 80  A60X80-4  B217397E  5
 80  A60X80-4TA  Q218422A  1
 90  A60X90-4  Q201517E 5
 100  A60X100-4  D202288E  5
 100  A60X100-4TA  G211767A  1
 125  A60X125-4  S214836E 5
 125  A60X125-4TA  D216364A  1
 150  A60X150-4  G216873E  5
 150  A60X150-4TA  N218420A  1
 175  A60X175-4  Q223183E  5
 200  A60X200-4  H211768E  5
 200  A60X200-4TA  G212802A  1
 225  A60X225-4  T214837E  5
 250  A60X250-4  Z217395E  5
 250  A60X250-4TA  D218940A  1
 300  A60X300-4  N201515E  5
 300  A60X300-4TA  V212285A  1
 350  A60X350-4  X214334E  5
 350  A60X350-4TA  X215346A  1
 400  A60X400-4  B215856E  5
 400  A60X400-4TA  A217396A  1
 450  A60X450-4  P218421E  5
 450  A60X450-4TA  V219461A  1
 500  A60X500-4  E222667E  5
 500  A60X500-4TA  P201516A  1
 600  A60X600-4  K211770E  5
 600  A60X600-4TA  J212804A  1
 700  A60X700-4  G216367A  1
 700  A60X700-128  C215857A  1
 800  A60X800-4  T223186A  1
 800  A60X800-4TA  A200974A  1
 800  A60X800-128  F218942A  1
 1000  A60X1000-128  S212283A  1
 1200  A60X1200-128  Q213316A  1
 1500  A60X1500-128  C218939A  1
 1600  A60X1600-128  L219982A  1
 1800  A60X1800-128  Z211254A  1
 2000  A60X2000-128  K213817A  1
Ratings
AC: 1-2000A 600V, 100kA I.R.
Highlights
• Fast Acting

ses - Fo
rm
 1
0
1
 ran
g
e
127
Form 101
Protistor®
A70QS (IEC Ferrule size) - 700Vac �
 Amp.  Cat. Number  Ref. Number Cat. Number  Ref. Number Amp.  Cat. Number  Ref. Number Cat. Number  Ref. Number
 Rating  w/o Striker  w/o Striker With Striker  With Striker  Rating  w/o Striker  w/o Striker With Striker  With Striker
 Size 14x51 Size 22x58
 10 A70QS10-14F  A70QS10-14FI
 12 A70QS12-14F  A70QS12-14FI
 16 A70QS16-14F  A70QS16-14FI
 20 A70QS20-14F  A70QS20-14FI
 25 A70QS25-14F  A70QS25-14FI
 32 A70QS32-14F  A70QS32-14FI
 40 A70QS40-14F  A70QS40-14FI
 50 A70QS50-14F  A70QS50-14FI
 10 A70QS10-22F  A70QS10-22FI
 15 A70QS15-22F  A70QS15-22FI
 20 A70QS20-22F  A70QS20-22FI
 25 A70QS25-22F  A70QS25-22FI
 32   A70QS32-22F  A70QS32-22FI
 40  A70QS40-22F  A70QS40-22FI
 50  A70QS50-22F  A70QS50-22FI
 63  A70QS63-22F  A70QS63-22FI
 70  A70QS70-22F  A70QS70-22FI
 80  A70QS80-22F  A70QS80-22FI
 90  A70QS90-22F  A70QS90-22FI
 100 A70QS100-22F  A70QS100-22FI
Ratings
AC: 1-30A 160kA, 700V
• DC: 550VDC, L/R = 10mS
Highlights

DC:  35-800A 700VDC, 100kA I.R. L/R = 10ms
Highlights
• 700V AC/DC Rated
• Very low l2t
• Low Watts Loss
• Superior Cycling Ability
Applications
• Protection of 700V less motor drives, UPS, inverters, etc.
Approvals
• UL Recognized Component AC/DC
• AC: GuideNo.JFHR2
• DC: Tested to UL Standard 198L Parameters (35-800A)
• CSA Certified File LR 12636
A70QS - 700 Vac �
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 35  A7OQS35-4  D202748
 40  A7OQS40-4  Y213829
 50  A7OQS50-4  T217919
 60  A7OQS60-4  H219473
 70  A7OQS70-4  B201527
 80  A7OQS80-4  X212816
 90  A7OQS90-4  K214346
 100  A7OQS100-4  G214343
 125  A7OQS125-4  L215865
 125  A7OQS125-4K  Q216375
 150  A7OQS150-4  P218950
 150  A7OQS150-4K  F219471
 175  A7OQS175-4  A223192
 175  A7OQS175-4K  J200982
 200  A7OQS200-4  V212814
 200  A7OQS200-4K  E213329
 250  A7OQS250-4  L217406
 300  A7OQS300-4  Q218951
 350  A7OQS350-4  M211266
 400  A7OQS400-4  J214345
 450  A7OQS450-4  F214848
 450  A7OQS450-4K  H215356
 500  A7OQS500-4  A218431
 500  A70QS500-4K  R218952A 1
 600  A7OQS600-4  Y219993
 600  A7OQS600-4K  P222676
 700  A7OQS700-4  E202772
 800  A7OQS800-4  Z213830
Single Pole Fuse Blocks for A70QS Fuses �
 Fuse
 Rating Cat. Number Ref. Number Pack
 35-200  P243C  M219040C   3

s
-
Fo
rm
 1
0
1
 r
an
g
e
Form 101
Protistor®
A70Q - 700Vac �
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 35  A70Q35-4  D214846J  10
 40  A70Q40-4  T216884J  10
 50  A70Q50-4  N218949J  10
 60  A70Q60-4  W219991J  10
 70  A70Q70-4  R202714J  10
 80  A70Q80-4  K211264J  10
 90  A70Q90-4  V211779J  10
 100  A70Q100-4  Y218429J  10
 125  A70Q125-4  D219469E  5
 150  A70Q150-4  H200981E  5
 175  A70Q175-4  Y202697E  5
 200  A70Q200-4  T211778E  5
 250  A70Q250-4  S212812E  5
 300  A70Q300-4  V213826E  5
 350  A70Q350-4  E215353E  5
 400  A70Q400-4  K217405E  5
 450  A70Q450-4  S217918A  1
 500  A70Q500-4  E219470A  1
 600  A70Q600-4  M222674A  1
Ratings
AC: 35-600A 700VAC, 100kA I.R.
DC: 35-600A 650VDC, 100kA I.R. L/R = 10ms
Highlights

0
1
 ran
g
e
131
Form 101
Protistor®
Single Pole Fuse Blocks for A100P Fuses �
 Fuse
 Rating Cat. Number Ref. Number Pack
 35-100  P266G  Z214428C   3
 125-400  P266L  J215955C   3
A100P - 1000Vac �
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 15  A100P15-1  D222643L  20
 20  A100P20-1  Y212265L  20
 25  A100P25-1  J216852L  20
 30  A100P30-1  E218918L  20
 35  A100P35-4  S223162E  5
 40  A100P40-4  A211232E  5
 50  A100P50-4  Q213799E  5
 60  A100P60-4  G216344E  5
 65  A100P65-4  -
 80  A100P80-4  R201495E
 100  A100P100-4  A215832E  5
 125  A100P125-4  D218917E  5
 150  A100P150-4  R223161E  5
 200  A100P200-4  J212781E  5
 225  A100P225-4  F216343A  1
 250  A100P250-4  Z217372A  1
 300  A100P300-4  T219437A  1
 350  A100P350-4  Q201494A  1
 400  A100P400-4  Z212266A  1
 500  A100P500-4  W214816A  1
 600  A100P600-4  A217373A  1
 650  A100P650-4  F218919A  1
 700  A100P700-4  T223163A  1
 800  A100P800-4  B211233A  1
 1000  A100P1000-4  Y217371A  1
Ratings
AC:  15-30A 1000VAC, 100kA I.R.
35-1000A 1000VAC, 100kA I.R.
DC: 15-1000A 750VDC, 100kA I

 1/2  A120X1/2-1  T218954J  10
 1  A120X1-1  C218433J  10
 2  A120X2-1  E223196J  10
 3  A120X3-1  P211268J  10
 4  A120X4-1  Z212818J  10
 5  A120X5-1  J214851J  10
 6  A120X6-1  W216380J  10
 10  A120X10-1  K219475J  10
 15  A120X15-1  R222678J  10
 20  A120X20-1  M200985J  10
 25  A120X25-1  E202864J  10
 30  A120X30-1  Z211783J  10
A150X
 Ampere  Catalog  Reference  Pack Ampere  Catalog  Reference Pack Rating  Number  Number   Rating  Number  Number
 1  A150X1-1  J213333A  1
 15  A150X15-1  Q200988A  1
 15  A150X15-4  F201531A  1
 20  A150X20-1  R215870A  1
 20  A150X20-4  C216892A  1
 25  A150X25-4  E218435A  1
 30  A150X30-1  V222681A  1
 30  A150X30-4  J223200A  1
 35  A150X35-4  C211786A  1
 40  A150X40-4  D213834A  1
 50  A150X50-4  S217412A  1
 60  A150X60-4  D219998A  1
 70  A150X70-4  N212302A  1
 80  A150X80-4  E213835A  1
 90  A150X90-4  R215364A  1
 100  A150X100-4  Q215869A  1
 125  A150X125-4  M219477A  1
 150  A150X150-4  K213334A  1
 175  A150X175-4  C213833A  1
 200  A150X200-4  A217925A  1
 250  A150X250-4  N219478A  1
 300  A150X300-4  G201532A  1
 400  A150X400-4  Q214351A  1
 450  A150X450-4  Y216382A  1
 500  A150X500-4  B217926A  1
 600  A150X600-4  K223201A  1
 800  A150X800-4  N214855A  1
Ratings
AC: 1A to 1000A 1500VAC, 100kA I.R.
DC: 1A to 1000A 1000VDC, 100kA I.R. L/R = 1000ms
Highlights